KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(2) 525/15
APPOINTMENT CHART

Lower Division Typist
Various Departments

Name of Post
Name of Department
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported 20 (12 F +8 NJD)

21.05.2018 to 11.07.2018

Date of Advice : 30.07.2018
PENDING TURNS
TPO 1) MR X130 M
1) 2) MR XI 32 SC
2)
NCA NIL
NJD NIL
Main Rotation stands at MR XI 33 OC already filled
S1 Rank Rotation as
N(; Name & Address No {ommunity approved by the Remarks
Commission
HARIPT

1 PULARI, MELIDANZHI R- STUC Nadar NJD compensation to Judiciary
MALAYILKADA, MANJAVILAKAM | 96 A MR X 67 OC (Civil)
THIRUVANATHAPURAM

MR XI 34 E/T/B TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE

2 | DIVYAAG R- - MR XI 35 OC Forest
ASWATHY,501 A, 100
KEEZHPEROOR,PONGANADU,

KILIMANOOR, PONGANADU,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,695601

3 | NEETHU NAGENDRAN R- -- NJD compensation to Police
TC 23/296, MANGALATHU 103 MR XI 5 OC
VEEDU, VALIYASALA,CHALA P O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,

4 | RAJITHA KUMARI S L R- -- NJD compensation to Police
CHANDRODAYAM, 104 MR XI 7 OC
VANDIYOTTUKONAM,

KUNNATHUKAL P O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

5 | RAMEESA SR R- Muslim MR XI 30 M TPO Police
CHARUVILAVEEDU, 152 now satisfied
CHIRAYINKEEZHU,MUDAPURAM,P O,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695314
MR X136 M TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE

6 | SALINI M R R- -- MR XI 37 OC Animal
KP 11/207(1) YASHAS, GSSNRA 108 Husbandry
74B, BODHI LANE NCC ROAD,

AMBALAMUKKU,PEROORKADA P O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695005




7 | UMAS R- SC-Kurava MR XI 32 SC TPO Medical
LEKSHMINANDANAM, 478 now satisfied Education
NAKRAMKODU, ATTINGAL, (Medical
AVANAVANCHERY P O, College)
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695 103

8 | ANAGHA GR R- Ezhava MR XI 34 E/T/B TPO Health
SREEJI BHAVAN, 130 now satisfied
VANDANNOOR,

PERUMPAZHUTHOOR,
NEYYATTINKARA,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695126
MR XI 38 SIUC N TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE

9 | ASWATHY N R R- -- MR XI 39 OC Civil Supplies
ASWATHY, T C 18/1692, ANNOOR, | 109
ABRA 522-B,THIRUMALA PO,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,PIN 695006
MR XI 40 OBC TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE

10 | SHEEBA L OBC- MR XI 41 OC Judiciary
T C 43/1410 PUTHUVAL PUTHEN R- Vilakkithala (Criminal)
VEEDU, MUTTATHARA, 110 Nair
VALLAKKADAVU,

TRIVANDRUM, 695 008

11 | DAVID D B/T- LPE 100 Judiciary
SCOT VILLA, 12 (Civil)
THAIPARAMBIL,VAZHICHERY WARD,

ALAPPUZHA/688001

12 | LEEJAM B R- Ezhava NJD  compensation Irrigation
PUTHUVAL PUTHEN VEEDU, 133 MR X 82 E/T/B
MANJAMALA,MANJAMALA P O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695313

13 | HISHAM H S R- Muslim MR XI 36 M TPO Labour
THOTTUMMUGHAM, 163 satisfied
MUKKOLACKAL,KULATHOOR P O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 695583

MR X142 E TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE

14 | SUJANAIR M R R- -- MR XI 43 OC Technical
SREEDHAR BUILDING, 111 Education
THOTTAVARAM,ATTINGAL P O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695101

15 | REMYA MOLE S R- OBC NJD compensation to | Social Justice
ANJANEYA, M B BUILDING 112 MR XI 3 OC
CHOOZHATTUKOTTA MALAYAM P O,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695571

16 | SREEKALA VR R- -- NJD compensation to Revenue
KEERTHANAM, 113 MR XI 11 OC
VAZHAVILAKAM,VILAPPILSALA PO
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695573

17 | VINEETHA V R- Ezhava NJD compensation to Revenue
LEKSHMI NILAYAM, 135 MR XI 14 E/T/B

ARASUPARAMPU,NEDUMANGAD P O,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM




18 | MANOJ P R- -- NJD compensation to Revenue
KOCHUVEETTILVILA VEEDU, 118 MR XI 21 OC
VANCHIYOOR VIA
ALAMCODE,VANCHIYOOR(PO)
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, -695102

19 | BEENA L R- | SIUC Nadar | MR XI 38 SIUC N Mining &
THUSHARAM, 11/116-1, 174 TPO now satisfied Geology

SURYA NAGAR,POWDIKONAM P O,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM695587

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH LPE Total
Previous | 49 40 37 7 10 134
Present 5 5 8 1 1 20
Grand
Total 45 45 45 8 11 154

Unfilled Turn :- DA- SI No. 101 DA (LV)- Since No DA-LV candidate is available in the
Ranked List, the vacancy is kept unfilled as per Cir. No. 3/2013. To be filled from next
general Ranked List.

for DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM




	Various Departments
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	LPE
	Total
	40

	40
	37
	7
	10
	134
	5
	5
	8
	1
	1
	20
	45

	45
	45
	8
	11
	154



