KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(2) 525/15

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post Lower Division Typist Name of Department Various Departments Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy 21.05.2018 to 11.07.2018

No. of Vacancies reported 20 (12 F +8 NJD)

Date of Advice 30.07.2018

PENDING TURNS

TPO 1) MR XI 30 M

2) MR XI 32 SC 1)

2)

NCA NIL NIL NJD

Main Rotation stands at MR XI 33 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks		
1	HARI P T PULARI, MELIDANZHI MALAYILKADA, MANJAVILAKAM THIRUVANATHAPURAM	R- 96 A	SIUC Nadar	NJD compensation to MR X 67 OC	Judiciary (Civil)		
	MR XI 34 E/T/B TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE						
2	DIVYA A G ASWATHY,501 A, KEEZHPEROOR,PONGANADU, KILIMANOOR, PONGANADU, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,695601	R- 100		MR XI 35 OC	Forest		
3	NEETHU NAGENDRAN TC 23/296, MANGALATHU VEEDU, VALIYASALA,CHALA P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,	R- 103	-	NJD compensation to MR XI 5 OC	Police		
4	RAJITHA KUMARI S L CHANDRODAYAM, VANDIYOTTUKONAM, KUNNATHUKAL P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM	ODAYAM, 104 OTTUKONAM, HUKAL P O		NJD compensation to MR XI 7 OC	Police		
5	RAMEESA S R CHARUVILAVEEDU, CHIRAYINKEEZHU,MUDAPURAM,P O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695314	UVILAVEEDU, 152 now satisfied NIVILAVEEDU, 152			Police		
	MR XI 36 M TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE						
6	SALINI M R KP 11/207(1) YASHAS, GSSNRA 74B, BODHI LANE NCC ROAD, AMBALAMUKKU,PEROORKADA P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695005	R- 108		MR XI 37 OC	Animal Husbandry		

7	UMA S LEKSHMINANDANAM, NAKRAMKODU, ATTINGAL, AVANAVANCHERY P O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,695 103	R- 478	SC-Kurava	MR XI 32 SC TPO now satisfied	Medical Education (Medical College)		
8	ANAGHA G R SREEJI BHAVAN, VANDANNOOR, PERUMPAZHUTHOOR, NEYYATTINKARA, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695126	R- 130	Ezhava	MR XI 34 E/T/B TPO now satisfied	Health		
	MR XI 38 SIUC N TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE						
9	ASWATHY N R ASWATHY, T C 18/1692, ANNOOR, ABRA 522-B,THIRUMALA P O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,PIN 695006	R- 109	1	MR XI 39 OC	Civil Supplies		
	MR XI 40 OBC TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE						
10	SHEEBA L T C 43/1410 PUTHUVAL PUTHEN VEEDU, MUTTATHARA, VALLAKKADAVU, TRIVANDRUM, 695 008	R- 110	OBC- Vilakkithala Nair	MR XI 41 OC	Judiciary (Criminal)		
11	DAVID D SCOT VILLA, THAIPARAMBIL,VAZHICHERY WARD, ALAPPUZHA/688001	B/T- 12		LPE 100	Judiciary (Civil)		
12	LEEJA M B PUTHUVAL PUTHEN VEEDU, MANJAMALA,MANJAMALA P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695313	R- 133	Ezhava	NJD compensation MR X 82 E/T/B	Irrigation		
13	HISHAM H S THOTTUMMUGHAM, MUKKOLACKAL,KULATHOOR P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 695583	R- 163	Muslim	MR XI 36 M TPO satisfied	Labour		
	MR XI 42 E TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE						
14	SUJA NAIR M R SREEDHAR BUILDING, THOTTAVARAM,ATTINGAL P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695101	R- 111		MR XI 43 OC	Technical Education		
15	REMYA MOLE S ANJANEYA, M B BUILDING CHOOZHATTUKOTTA MALAYAM P O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695571	R- 112	OBC	NJD compensation to MR XI 3 OC	Social Justice		
16	SREEKALA V R KEERTHANAM, VAZHAVILAKAM,VILAPPILSALA PO THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695573	R- 113		NJD compensation to MR XI 11 OC	Revenue		
17	VINEETHA V LEKSHMI NILAYAM, ARASUPARAMPU,NEDUMANGAD P O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM	R- 135	Ezhava	NJD compensation to MR XI 14 E/T/B	Revenue		

18	MANOJ P KOCHUVEETTILVILA VEEDU, VANCHIYOOR VIA ALAMCODE,VANCHIYOOR(PO) THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, -695102	R- 118	-1	NJD compensation to MR XI 21 OC	Revenue
19	BEENA L THUSHARAM, 11/116-1, SURYA NAGAR,POWDIKONAM P O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM695587	R- 174	SIUC Nadar	MR XI 38 SIUC N TPO now satisfied	Mining & Geology

OC/BC Position

	OC	ВС	NJD	PH	LPE	Total	
Previous	40	40	37	7	10	134	
Present	5	5	8	1	1	20	
Grand Total	45	45	45	8	11	154	

Unfilled Turn :- DA- SI No. 101 DA (LV)- Since No DA-LV candidate is available in the Ranked List, the vacancy is kept unfilled as per Cir. No. 3/2013. To be filled from next general Ranked List.

for DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM